
POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

SHIFTER ASSY

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 23400-055-0000 Gear assembled $312.18

2 23411-055-0000 lever sheath of gearshift $34.64

3 23415-055-0000 gearshift,dust-proof rubber $18.10

4 23410-055-0000 gearshift assy
5 23450-055-0000 rod of gearshift
6 23440-055-0000 ball assy, gearshift
7 23460-055-0000 pulling ball assy, gearshift
8 GB/T96-1985 washer 
9 GB/T16674-1996 sexangle flang bolt M8X12
10 GB/T16674-1996 sexangle flang bolt M8X12
11 23412-055-0000 plastic bolt
12 23413-055-0000 CLIP CLAMP
13 23414-055-0000 make water-pipe clip
14 23416-055-0000 make water-pipe cap

FRAME 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 51100-055-0000 Frame jointing parts $1,213.86

2 54330-055-0000 Connecting bracket 1 $28.79

3 54306-058-0000 Support 2,engine $5.49

4 54305-058-0000 Support 3,engine $6.56

5 GB/T6187.2-2000 Flange nut $0.62

6 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M6x16 $1.84

7 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M8x16 $1.27

8 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M8x16 $1.27

9 54320-055-0000 Connecting bracket 2 $20.79

10 GB/T6187.2-2000 Flange nut $0.62

11 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $1.60

12 GB/T6187.2-2000 Flange nut $0.62

13 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M6x16 $1.84

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

14 51640-055-0000Bracket,middle protecting board proprotprotecting board $25.77

15 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M6x16 $1.84

16 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $1.61

17 51630-055-0000 Left bracket,lock set $11.87

18 51620-055-0000 Right bracket,lock set $11.87

19 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M8x16 $1.27

20 44512-055-0000 fixed board,clip $0.58

21 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M6x12 $1.03

22 92116-055-0000 Mark 8 -

23 92115-055-0000 Mark 7 -

24 92114-055-0000 Mark 6 -

25 85102-055-0000 Tools

FRAME 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 85103-055-0000 Barometer $3.98

27 18125-055-0000 Head insulation board $47.26

28 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M6x16 $1.83

29 18126-055-0000 Insulation board muffler $47.64

30 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt

31 51210-055-0000 Bracket,front insert

32 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt

33 51161-055-0000 Fixing seat for bumper $25.38

34 GB/T16674-1996 Bolt M12×35×1.25

35 GB/T96-1985 GasketФ6 $2.12

36 90603-055-0000 WasherФ6

37 GB/T16674-2000 Bolt M10×25×1.25

38 GB/T6187.2-2000 Nut M12×1.25

39 GB/T6187.2-2001 Nut M10×1.25

40 GB/T6187.2-2001 Nut M10×1.25

REAR ARMS 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 57210-055-0000 Rear upper swing arm assy $164.59

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

2 57320-055-0000 Rear below right swing arm assy $167.09

3 57220-055-0000 Rear below left swing arm assy $167.09

4 56203-055-0000 Bushing $12.98

5 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $4.12

6 GB/T6187.2-2000 Locknut M10x1.25 $1.12

7 57310-055-0000 Rear upper swing arm $164.59

8 56205-055-0000 Gasket buffer cover roker arm $2.93

FRONT COVER 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 82111-055-0000 Front cover assy $292.42

2 82140-055-0000 Drawstring,front cover $9.34

3 90228-055-0000 Left collar,front cover $4.87

4 GB/T96-1985 BigWasherФ6 $0.92

5 GB/T818-2000 bolt $0.92

6 90601-055-0000 Washer $0.83

7 GB/T923-1988 Washer $0.61

8 37231-055-0000 Collar $0.45

9 37230-055-0000 Lock sundr es case $1.68

10 GB/T923-1988 NutM6 $0.82

11 82510-055-0000 Front decoration cover,fornt cover $104.37

12 90312-055-0000 Cap $1.92

13 84733-055-0000 Drawstring seat,front cover -

14 90509-055-0000 Screw $0.61

15 GB/T818-2000 ScrewM6×20 $0.61

16 84600-055-0000 plastic jaw -

17 90509-055-0000 Screw $0.61

18 83141-055-0000 Cover suneies case $24.40

19 90208-055-0000 Pin -

20 GB/T91-2000 Collar pin $0.85

21 83140-055-0000 handle penel $116.21

22 GB/T6177.1-2000 Nut M6 $0.62

23 GB/T818-2000 Bolt $0.62

24 83310-055-0000 Connecting cover $112.92

25 GB/T16674-1996 Bolt M6×1.25×35 $0.65

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

HEAD COVER 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 GB/T818-2000 ScrewM6×20 

27 82101-055-0000 Drawstring seat,front cover $3.34

28 GB/T6177.1-2000 NutM6

29 GB/T16674-1996 Bolt M6×1.25×35

30 GB/T96-1985 Washer Φ6

31 90229-055-0000 right cushion $2.30

SIDE COVERS 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 83724-055-0000 Cover board RCL seat $43.44

2 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84

3 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84

4 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84

5 83721-055-0000 Cover board RCR seat $48.17

6 90510-055-0000 cross inflated screw $0.73

7 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84

8 83725-055-0000 Cover board RCR seat $58.82

9 82820-055-0000 Middle cover $196.21

10 94815-055-0000 right seal -

11 94814-055-0000 Left seal -

12 17321-055-0000 Primary air cleaner $28.48

13 17322-055-0000 Primary air cleaner $9.56

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

14 91524-055-0000 Bond 3 $0.66

15 83722-055-0000 Protection board $17.68

16 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84

17 90510-055-0000 Screw $0.45

18 90312-055-0000 Nut clip $0.62

19 GB/T818-2000 Bolt $0.62

20 83726-055-0000 Cover board L $36.08

21 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84

22 83723-055-0000 Cover board R $35.82

23 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x16 $0.84

 

DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 26200-055-0000 Rear axle assy $934.44

2 26201-055-0000 O ring,initiative tooth,rear box -

3 GB/T276-94 Adjust washer,rear reducer $5.97

4 GB/T276-94 Flange nut M12 $35.22

5 26205-055-0000 Drive gears -

6 GB/T276-94 Bearing $53.97

7 26505-055-0000 Boss,1 $102.68

8 26218-055-0000 Oil seal $16.63

9 GB/T276-94 Nut $19.22

10 26216-055-0000 Oil seal $14.61

11 26213-055-0000 Plate washer $3.71

12 GB/T6187.2-2000 Flange nut M12 $4.33

13 44602-055-0000 Pinion housing $130.77

14 26213-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket $9.71

26213-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket I $9.71

26213-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket I $9.71

26213-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket I $9.71

26213-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket I $9.71

26213-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket I $9.71

15 GB/T3098.1-2000 Serew M8x20 $2.46

16 GB/T96-85 Washerφ8.5 $1.46

17 26214-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket II $18.52

26214-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket II $18.52

26214-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket II $18.52

26215-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket II $18.52

DRIVE SHAFT ASSY $18.52

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard

26215-055-0000 rear adjustment gasket $18.52

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

18 26223-055-0000 Bolt $3.44

19 26222-055-0000 O ring,oiling hole,rear box $11.94

20 26233-055-0000 Vent rear speed-reducer $8.82

21 26202-055-0000 Speedreducer outer -

22 GB882-86 Insert sheath M8 $14.14

23 GB/T96-85 Washerφ8.5 $1.86

24 GB/T6187.1-2000 Flange nut M8 $0.86

25 26219-055-0000 oil seal 1,rear box output axes $33.63

26 GB/T276-94 Bearing $94.97

27 26217-055-0000 O-type ring,rear box cover $13.17

28 26241-055-0000 bear adjustment gasket $8.27

26241-055-0000 bear adjustment gasket $8.27

26241-055-0000 bear adjustment gasket $8.27

29 GB/T3098.1-2000 Bolt M8x25 $0.94

30 GB/T96-85 Washerφ8.5 $0.76

31 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x22 $0.73

32 GB/T3098.1-2000 Bolt M8x20 $0.89

33 GB/T96-85 Washerφ8.5 $0.76

34 26508-055-0000 Spring $7.67

35 26501-055-0000 Middle driving axes,rear bridge $95.32

36 GB/T894.1-1986 Elasticity block ring  $5.22

37 26504-055-0000 Connection cover,rear bridge middle driving 
axes

$29.01

38 GB/T894.1-1986 Elasticity block ring $5.22

39 26246-055-0000 Air brake -

                           DRIVE SHAFT ASSY

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

40 26502-055-0000 Front dustproof cover 2,rear bridge $7.10

41 26503-055-0000 Rear dustproof cover 1,rear bridge $7.93

42 26247-055-0000 Tube(L1300) $7.82

43 91503-055-0000 Clip $1.66

44 GB/T97.1-1985 Washer $0.76

45 91507-055-0000 Clip $0.96

46 91508-055-0000 Clip $0.96

47 26206-055-0000 Driven gear -

48 26506-055-0000 Dust-proof cover $7.41

49 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M10x125 $1.40

50 GB/T6187.2-2000 Self-lock flange nut $0.97

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

FRONT DIFFERENTIAL

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 27200-055-0000 Transmission shaft part,front axle assy $934.44

2 27202-055-0000 Speedreducer outer -

3 27201-055-0000 Speedreducer outer -

4 27205-055-0000 Drive gear wheel $137.79

5 27511-055-0000 Connection 2 -

6 GB/T6184-2000 Nut $6.14

7 27216-055-0000 O-type ring $9.11

8 27219-055-0000 oil seal,front box output shaft $9.53

9 27221-055-0000 Oil seal,front box input shaft $14.53

10 27232-055-0000 Washer with jack( 0.1T) $6.19

27232-055-0000 Washer with jack(0.2T) $6.19

27232-055-0000 Washer with jack(0.3T) $6.19

27232-055-0000 Washer with jack(0.4T) $6.19

27232-055-0000 Washer with jack(0.5T) $6.19

27232-055-0000 Washer with jack(1.0T) $6.19

11 GB/T77-200 Bolt M8x25 $3.17

12 27206-055-0000 Driven gear wheel $376.29

13 GB/T77-200 Bolt M8x25 $0.87

14 GB/T77-200 Bolt M8x10 $0.88

15 27236-055-0000 Bolt M10x16 $1.52

16 27228-055-0000 Carry ring  $2.96

17 27229-055-0000 Column pinφ5X80 $0.57

18 27250-055-0000 Servo motor assy $279.70

19 27252-055-0000 Drivin clutch $44.38

20 63102-055-0000 Shaft $24.96

FRONT DIFFERENTIAL

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

21 27251-055-0000 O-type ring,divide move $12.64

22 27217-055-0000 O-type ring,front box cover $15.17

23 GB/T276-1994 Bearing 6007 $33.28

24 GB/T276-1994 Bearing 6912 $76.84

25 GB/T276-1994 Bearing 16007 $21.50

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

26 GB/T276-1994 Bolling bearing 15BM2112 $23.28

27 GB/T16674-1996 Bolt M14x15 $1.62

28 27237-055-0000 Washerφ14X2 $0.76

29 27252-055-0000 Shaft connector $53.38

30 27232-055-0000 Washer II with jack （0.1T） $4.19

27232-055-0000 Washer II with jack （0.2T） $4.19

27232-055-0000 Washer II with jack （0.3T） $4.19

27232-055-0000 Washer II with jack （0.5T） $4.19

27232-055-0000 Washer II with jack （1.0T） $4.19

27232-055-0000 Washer II with jack （1.5T） $4.19

31 27241-055-0000 Shaft fork 4 -

32 27510-055-0000 Universal joint  $85.97

33 GB/T16674-1996 Bolt $1.22

34 27237-055-0000 Copper ring $1.66

35 27249-055-0000 Hose $4.44

36 91503-055-0000 Clip pipe 1 $0.86

37 27510-055-0000 Universal joint $85.97

38 27501-055-0000 Drive shaft $218.89

39 GB/T894.1-1986 Circlip $2.92

40 27259-055-0000 Cushion piece $1.89

FRONT DIFFERENTIAL

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

41 27504-055-0000 Spring 

42 27502-055-0000 Dustproof rubber 

43 27503-055-0000 Dustproof rubber

44 GB/T16674-1996 Bolt 

45 GB/T96-85 Washer 

46 GB/T16674-1996 Screw 

47 GB/T6187.2-2000 Nut

48 GB/T96-85 Washer 

49 27512-055-0000 Block ring 

50 27506-055-0000 Clamp 

REAR SUSPENSION 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 55100-055-0000 Rear shocker absorber (L.&R.) $188.63

2 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $6.28

3 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $6.23

4 GB/T6187.2-2000 Nut M12x1.25 $2.12

5 57801-055-0000 Balancing pole parts,rear hang frame $83.35

6 57810-058-0000 Left balling rod,balancing pole $38.56

7 57820-058-0000 Right balling rod,balancing pole $39.56

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

8 GB/T6187.2-2000 Locknut M8 $2.52

9 57802-055-0000 Cushion rubber cover,rear balancing pole $9.37

10 57803-055-0000 Board,balancing pole $9.88

11 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M8x16 $1.87

12 GB/T96-2000 cushion plate $6.05

FRONT SUSPENSION

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 56210-055-0000 Upper left rocker assy $133.07

2 56600-025-0000 Front upper gimbal                        $62.59

3 GB894.1-86 elasticity  block ring $1.62

4 56310-055-0000 Upper right rocker assy $133.07

5 56600-025-0000 Front upper gimbal                        $62.07

6 GB894.1-86 Block ring,shaft $0.62

7 56220-055-0000 Front below left rocker assy $132.59

8 56320-055-0000 Front below right rocker assy $132.59

9 56203-055-0000 middle cushioon $12.98

10 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $7.19

11 GB/T6184-2000 Locknut M10 x1.25 $4.12

12 56205-055-0000 Washer $2.03

13 GB/T6184-2000 Locknut M10x1.25 $4.12

14 GB/T91-2000 Pin 3.2x32 $1.72

15 55300-055-0000 Front shocker absorber(left & right) $186.30

16 GB/T6184-2000 Locknut M10x1.25 $3.12

17 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $0.87

18 83702-055-0000 Rocker baffle -

19 GB/T6177.1-2000 Flange nut $3.12

20 GB/T5783-1996 Flange bolt M6x12 $0.83

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

FUEL TANK

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 16200-055-0000 Pump $88.89

2 90225-055-0000 Bushing $3.03

3 90403-055-0000 Tube $4.36

4 16501-055-0000 Inlet fuel tube $8.58

5 91501-055-0000 Fuel tube clip 1 $6.12

6 16507-055-0000 Air hose $19.13

7 91503-055-0000 Clip 1 $2.33

8 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M6x20 $1.86

9 16511-055-0000 Oil line 2 $5.68

10 16514-055-0000 Cannulation $4.68

11 91503-055-0000 Clip 1 -

12 92512-055-0000 Insulator $1.12

13 92513-055-0000 Insulator $2.23

14 81111-055-0000 Foam,shockabsorber $2.45

15 81112-055-0000 Foam, press board $9.45

16 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M8x25 $1.58

17 91507-055-0000 Line clip $2.12

18 81101-055-0000 Tank $227.94

19 16501-055-0000 Vitta connection $6.58

20 81117-055-0000 O-type ring $9.12

21 90511-055-0000 Flange screw M5x10 $2.47

22 36200-055-0000 fuel sensor $67.28

23 36201-055-0000 Cushion -

24 90511-055-0000 Screw $0.82

25 81300-055-0000 fuel cap $26.16

FUEL TANK 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 16610-055-0000 Fuel,filter $9.25

27 81113-055-0000 Clip $2.25

28 16509-055-0000 fuel pipe $6.81

29 16508-055-0000  fuel pipe ,minus press bump $3.34

30 91504-055-0000 Clip 2 -

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

STEERING ASSY 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 63100-055-0000 Steering assy $245.93

2 63108-055-0000 Drive gear wheel -

3 63409-055-0000 Block ring,spring -

4 63111-055-0000 Block ring,spring -

5 63112-055-0000 Cover,adjust -

6 63409-055-0000 spring $3.23

7 63114-055-0000 Washer -

8 63115-055-0000 Washer $0.62

9 63116-055-0000 Washer $0.62

10 63117-055-0000 Clamp,dustproof cushion -

11 63106-055-0000 Dust-proof cushion                        $18.45

12 GB/T16774-1996 Flange bolt M10x30 $0.62

13 63140-055-0000 Universal joint $34.98

14 GB/T6178-1986 Locknut,rod $0.62

15 63200-055-0000 Steering shaft $112.88

16 GB/T16774-1996 Flange bolt M8x20 $0.62

17 63300-055-0000  Stem Steering  $162.64

18 GB/T16774-1996 Flange bolt M8x16 $0.32

19 GB/T9457-1988 Notch nut M12 $0.62

20 GB/T91-2000 Pin 3.2x32 $0.52

21 63401-055-0000 Steering wheel $127.24

22 GB/T6184-2000 Flange nut M12x1.25 $3.12

23 GB/T96-85 Washerφ12.5 $0.95

24 63404-055-0000 Plastic cover $29.78

25 63118-055-0000 Specialnut skid proof $1.23

STEERING ASSY 

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 GB/T97.1-1985 Fiang nut φ8 $0.55

27 GB/T93-1987 spring cushion $0.95

28 63400-055-0000 steering wheel assy $133.46

SEAT 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 71200-055-0000 one-seat aasy $236.71

2 71206-055-0000 Seat cover                                   -

3 71208-055-0000 setting board , seat $61.21

4 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt M8x30 $0.40

5 GB/T6187-2000 Flange locknut M8x1.25 $2.32

6 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $0.89

7 71210-055-0000 Lock hook parts,seat $28.16

8 GB/T16674-1996 Bolt $0.76

9 GB/T6187-2000 Nut $0.62

10 63630-055-0000 locker, seat $16.92

11 92605-055-0000 Air control switch seat $1.78

12 92606-055-0000 Bushing, battery $3.06

13 90233-055-0000 Bushing $3.12

14 71207-055-0000 Side arm grip $24.24

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

15 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $0.89

16 71500-055-0000 Head rest $45.82

17 GB/T16674-1996 ­­­Bolt $0.89

18 GB/T6187.2-2000 Nut $0.62

19 GB/T16674-2000 Bolt $0.89

20 90113-055-0000 Flange locknut $0.62

21 87102-055-0000 Cover -

22 87130-055-0000 Locker $18.38

23 87120-055-0000 Life belt assy $125.83

24 GB/T6184-2000 Accelerate nut $0.72

25 GB/T16674-1996 Special bolt $0.71

SEAT 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 GB/T16674-1996 Special bolt $0.71

27 GB/T96 WasherΦ6 $0.62

28 87101-055-0000 cushion $0.91

29 87121-055-0000 plate cushion $23.70

FRONT WHEEL 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 41102-055-0000 Front wheel $119.09

2 41160-055-0000 Front tyre 25x8-12 $90.51

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

3 41105-055-0000 Valve cap $7.21

4 90303-055-0000 Covering nut M10 $3.10

5 26101-055-0000 Cover,hub $4.80

6 27110-055-0000 left-half axle $194.08

7 27130-055-0000 right-axle axle $194.08

8 GB/T6187.2-2000 NutM22×1.5 $4.24

9 41111-055-0000 Front hub $98.63

10 GB/T97.1-2000 Screw $0.82

11 44104-055-0000 Protecting cover,front brake $18.45

12 56710-055-0000 Steering knuckle assy, Left $167.75

13 56720-055-0000 Steering knuckle assy, Right $167.75

FRONT & REAR BRAKE CALIPER ASSY 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 44102-055-0000 Front disc brake $54.82

2 GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M10 $1.77

3 GB/T16674-1996 Flange bolt $0.93

4 44502-055-0000 Rear disc brake plate 

5 90122-055-0000 bolt $0.93

6 GB/T6177-2000 Nut M6x1.25 $0.52

7 44603-055-0000 Rear disc Brake block $52.64

8 44203-055-0000 Front disc Brake block $52.64

9 44200-055-0000 front brake assy $203.52

10 44600-055-0000 rear brake assy $253.52

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved

$82.12



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

REAR BRIDGE 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 41202-055-0000 Rear wheel rim $119.09

2 41260-055-0000 Rear wheel $98.29

3 41205-055-0000 Valve cap $7.21

4 41211-055-0000 Rear hub $136.26

5 41212-055-0000 Bolt $0.45

6 90303-055-0000 blot cap $2.10

7 26110-055-0000 left-half axle $198.10

8 26130-055-0000 right-half axle $198.10

9 26101-055-0000 Cover axle $8.80

10 GB/T6187.2-2000 NutM22×1.5 $4.24

11 41206-055-0000 O-type ring 

12 57710-055-0000 Rear horn assy $218.76

FOOTREST 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 82710-055-0000 Left footrest $112.67

2 90101-055-0000 Screw $0.99

3 82810-055-0000 Footrest cover $81.85

4 94816-055-0000 sheathing paper $32.00

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

5 90101-055-0000 Screw $0.72

6 93530-055-0000 Nut,spring $4.12

7 82720-055-0000 Right footrest $112.03

8 43505-055-0000 rubber $4.90

9 90510-055-0000 Screw $0.33

10 43510-055-0000 rearbrake bump, holder $54.97

11 GB/T16674-96 Flange bolt M8x12 $0.89

12 61710-055-0000 Speedup footrest $37.76

13 82703-055-0000 Washer $0.76

14 82704-055-0000 cotter clip -

15 61701-055-0000 spring -

16 43501-055-0000 rear brake pedal $43.32

17 82707-055-0000 Washer $0.76

18 82704-055-0000 cotter clip -

19 43504-055-0000 spring -

20 61500-055-0000 Throttle cable $44.58

21 91524-055-0000 Belt 7（L=200） $0.66

22 91523-055-0000 Belt 4（L=150） $0.66

23 91524-055-0000 Belt 3（L=200） $0.66

24 43601-055-0000  rubber of dust-proof $4.19

25 43610-055-0000 Parking brake assy $99.48

FOOTREST 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 43603-055-0000 Brake piece -

27 43604-055-0000 Handle,brake piece -

28 43603-055-0000 Assemblede bolt,brake piece

29 GB/T16674-96 Flange bolt M6x20 $0.82

30 43400-055-0000 Cable $34.73

31 91523-055-0000 Clip 1

32 61601-055-0000 Nut，choke cable

33 91524-055-0000 Belt7

34 43401-055-0000 cable clip

35 GB/T16674-96 Flange bolt M6x10

36 61600-055-0000 Choke cable $38.51

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

METER 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 36120-055-0000 Meter assy $294.14

2 GB/T6177-2000 Flange nut M5 $0.75

FRONT HEAD LIGHT PARTS 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 35121-025-0000 Front right head light clmp $37.24

2 35111-025-0000 Front left  head light comp $37.24

3 35118-025-0000 Bulb tools cable,front large light

4 35119-055-0000 Adjusting bolt,front large light

5 35121-055-0000 Adjusting spring,front large light

6 35122-055-0000 Cushionφ6,adjusting nut,front large light

7 35123-055-0000 Setting nut,front large light

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

8 35124-025-0000 Setting bolt,front large light

9 35117-025-0000 Adjusting nut,front large light

10 35114-025-0000 BulbⅠ 12V/35W $9.75

11 35113-025-0000 front large light bulb2(5W/12V) $14.12

12 35110-025-0000 front, left headlight $89.03

13 35120-025-0000 front,right haedlight $89.03

REAR TAIL LIGHT ASSY

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 35204-055-0000 Light cover,rear tail light

2 35202-055-0000 Bulb,tail light $8.23

3 35201-055-0000 Taillight cover

4 35200-055-0000 Rear tail light parts $63.84

5 GB/T845-85 Bolt 3.9x16

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

POSITION 1,ELECTRICAL PARTS 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 33200-055-0000 CDI unit $227.94

2 37120-055-0000 Gear shift assy -

3 37121-055-0000 O ring  -

4 GB/T16674-96 Bolt $0.72

5 37125-055-0000 Reverse swith comp -

6 GB/T96-85 Washerφ10

7 33100-055-0000 Ignition coil $37.28

8 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt M6x20 $0.64

9 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt M6x20 $0.64

10 GB/T96-85 Washerφ10 $0.32

11 33101-055-0000 High-v unit $31.75

12 19430-055-0000 Temperature sensor                          $32.12

13 36520-055-0000 Water cooler sensor                          $34.50

14 36510-055-0000 Speedometer sensor                          $33.12

15 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt M6x16

16 32100-055-0000 Rectifier                                   $95.15

17 GB/T16674-96 Bolt M6x20

18 32200-055-0000 Battery $133.56

19 83727-055-0000 Batery box  $67.44

20 83719-055-0000 Cover board  $22.00

21 32206-055-0000 Cushion $6.11

22 32208-055-0000 Clamp

23 32211-055-0000 Bassd

24 GB/T16674-96 Bolt

25 GB/T5783-2000 Flange M6x20

POSITION 1,ELECTRICAL PARTS 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 GB/T5783-2000

27 GB/T6184-2000 Flange nut

28 32208-055-0000 Lock clip

29 91524-055-0000 Belt 2

30 34102-055-0000 Cable anode 

31 34106-055-0000 Cable cathode 

32 GB/T5783-2000 Flange M6x20 $0.84

33 GB/T6184-2000 Flange nut $0.62

34 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt M6x20 $0.84

35 37700-055-0000 Starting relay $45.12

36 32501-055-0000 Fuse (30A-BL) $2.23

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

37 GB/T5783-2000 Bolt M6x20

38 37200-055-0000 Ignition switch assembled $67.90

39 37203-055-0000 Stopping switch assy

40 34110-055-0000 Wire harness assy $340.75

41 37910-058-0000 Relay assy $22.10

42 37600-055-0000 Brake switch assy $29.16

43 32208-055-0000 Lock clip

44 32401-055-0000 Unilateralism diode $3.12

45 32501-055-0000 Fuse(15A-BL)

46 32502-055-0000 Fuse(10A-BL)

47 32501-055-0000 Fuse (3A-BL)

POSITION 2,ELECTRICAL PARTS 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 32901-055-0000 Electrical outlet assy -

2 32903-055-0000 Cover,connection line parts -

3 32902-055-0000 Nut ,electrical outlet -

4 37900-058-0000 Linker,connection line parts $4.10

5 91524-055-0000 Belt 2 $0.46

6 91524-055-0000 Belt 3 $0.46

7 91511-055-0000 Clip 1 $0.05

8 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

9 91511-055-0000 Clip 1 $0.38

10 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

11 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

12 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

13 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

14 91524-055-0000 Belt 5 $0.46

15 91524-055-0000 Belt 6 $0.46

16 91524-055-0000 Belt 3 $0.46

17 90422-055-0000 Clip 2 $0.38

18 91524-055-0000 Belt 3 $0.46

19 91524-055-0000 Belt 3 $0.46

20 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

21 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

22 91523-055-0000 Belt 1 $0.46

23 34122-055-0000 Branch line,main cable $8.80

24 91524-055-0000 Belt 2 $0.46

25 91523-055-0000 Belt 4 $0.46

POSITION 2,ELECTRICAL PARTS 

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 91514-055-0000 Clip 5

27 32303-055-0000 Grommet 

28 91524-055-0000 Belt 2

29 34900-055-0000 Branch line,main cable -

30 91523-055-0000 Belt 4

31 90427-055-0000 Clip 7

32 91523-055-0000 Belt 4

33 32304-055-0000 Grommet -

34 37540-055-0000 Light switch $48.40

35 37192-055-0000 Handle bar switch $112.33

36 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6x12

37 GB/T97.1-97 Washerφ6.5

38 GB/T6177-2000 Flange nut 

ROOF FRAME 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 51430-055-0000 Right main pipe assy,head shed $196.83

2 90113-055-0000 Bolt 

3 90303-055-0000 Nut 

4 90113-055-0000 Bolt 

5 90303-055-0000 Nut 

6 90605-055-0000 Washer 

7 51440-055-0000 Left main pipe assy,head shed $196.80

8 90113-055-0000 Bolt M10×1.25×20 

9 90303-055-0000 Nut M10×1.25 

10 90113-055-0000 Bolt M10×1.25×20

11 90303-055-0000 Nut   M10×1.25

12 90605-055-0000 Washer 

13 51450-055-0000 Shed croos pipe assembled 1 $59.06

14 90113-055-0000 Bolt M10×1.25×20

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

15 51460-055-0000 Shed across pipe assembled 2 $69.06

16 90113-055-0000 Bolt M10×1.25×20

17 51482-055-0000 Shed support assembled 1 $53.06

18 90113-055-0000 Bolt M10×1.25×20

19 90113-055-0000 Bolt M10×1.25×20

20 51483-055-0000 Shed support assembled 2 $73.53

21 GB/T16674-2000 Bolt M10×1.25×16

22 83811-055-0000 Windshield Ⅰ $261.71

23 GB/T16674-2000 Flang bolt M6×25

24 GB/T6177-2000 Fiang nut M6×1.25

25 GB/T97.1-1988 Flat gasketφ10 $2.06

ROOF FRAME 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 83801-055-0000 Clip(PP)wind shield $9.74

27 51481-055-0000 holder $55.14

BUMPER 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 72810-055-0000 Front bumper assembled $162.25

2 78211-055-0000 Block head,front bumper $5.24

3 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6x25 $1.04

4 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6x25 $1.04

5 72801-055-0000 Decoration cover $92.42

6 GB/T16674-2000 Bolt with washer 

7 78202-055-0000 front bumper  board $38.42

8 90611-055-0000 Washer 1

9 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6x16

10 82802-055-0000 protction board, frame $28.42

11 90611-055-0000 Washer 2

12 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6x16

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

CARRIER 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 84100-055-0000 Rear carrier assy $495.24

2 84505-055-0000 Rubber cushion $5.93

3 84504-055-0000 rubber gasket $4.93

4 90209-055-0000 Clevis pin φ12×62 $2.85

5 GB/T96-1985 Washer $0.82

6 GB/T91-2000 Pinφ2.5×25 $1.35

7 83731-055-0000 Protecting board,handel grip $1.98

8 GB/T16674-2000 Bolt $0.63

9 84230-055-0000                     Left decoration plate,carrier              $162.35

10 90510-055-0000 Rivet $0.33

11 GB/T818-2000 Bolt M6x16 $3.12

12 84502-055-0000 Drawstring pothook $5.38

13 GB/T93-1987 Spring washer  φ6 $0.42

14 GB/T923-1988 Cap nut $0.69

15 GB/T16674-2000  Flange bolt M6X12 $0.83

16 84330-055-0000                Right decoration plate,carrier，  $162.26

17 90510-055-0000 Rivet $0.33

18 GB/T818-2000 Bolt M6X16 $3.12

19 84502-055-0000 Drawstring pothook $8.38

20 GB/T818-2000 Bolt M6X16 $3.12

21 GB/T923-1988 Cap nut $0.62

22 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6X16 $3.13

23 84400-055-0000 Carrier door parts $183.10

24 84440-055-0000 lock/hook, packing case -

25 84511-055-0000 hook $5.70

CARRIER 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

26 GB/T16674-2000 Flange boltM6X20 $3.14

27 GB/T16674-2000 Flange boltM6X20 $3.14

28 84410-055-0000 Carrier door case $52.60

29 GB/T818-2000 Bolt M6X16 $3.13

30 84401-055-0000 rear carrier  pulling board -

31 GB/T845-1985 Bolt $0.42

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

32 84510-055-0000 Holding cable carrier door $25.23

33 GB/T16674-2000 Bolt M6X25

34 90131-055-0000 BlotM6X12

35 92602-055-0000 rubber gasket $3.43

36 84506-055-0000 ruber asket -

37 90224-055-0000 bush -

38 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt $0.98

39 51611-055-0000 holder $1.39

40 92602-055-0000 rubber gasket $3.42

41 51615-055-0000 Spring -

42 51612-055-0000 left install board $3.03

43 90101-055-0000 cross bolt $0.72

44 GB/T6184-2000 Flange nut $0.72

45 GB/T6184-2000 Flange nut $0.72

46 51610-055-0000 Overturn bracker $64.01

47 51614-055-0000 Cover,protecting extrenity $0.78

48 55701-055-0000 Bracker,buffler -

49 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6×25

50 55710-055-0000 spring $63.48

CARRIER 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

51 GB/T6187.2-2000 Nut M8

52 84501-055-0000 Rubber mat,carrier $76.18

53 51613-055-0000 Right install board $9.03

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

REAR DISC BRAKE ASSY 

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 44503-055-0000 Master cylinder assy $194.09

2 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6X20

3 91523-055-0000 Belt 3

4 91524-055-0000 Belt4

5 91523-055-0000 Belt 6

6 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6X30

7 GB/T16674-2000 Flang bolt M6X20

8 44117-055-0000 Strip ring

9 GB/T16674-2000 Flange bolt M6X20

10 44512-055-0000 rear disk brake, holder

11 44100-055-0000 Disc brake assy $570.80

EMBLEM POSITION 1

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 92114-055-0000 EPA 3 Metal -

2 92111-055-0000 Sticker $3.47

3 92111-055-0000 Sticker -

4 92112-055-0000 Sticker -

5 92113-055-0000 Warning sticker -

6 90900-055-0000 Rivet $0.87

7 92114-055-0000 Sticker $3.05

8 92115-055-0000 Warning sticker 2 -

9 92113-055-0000 Sticker 1 $2.82

10 92112-055-0000 Sticker $2.47

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

11 90901-055-0000 Drawing rivet φ3 loose core $0.87

AIR FILTER ASSY

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 17151-055-0000 Inlet oil hoop,carb

2 17118-055-0000 Samll inlet,air filter&carb

3 17104-055-0000 Inlet rubber tube,air filter

4 17152-055-0000 Inlet oil hoop,carb

5 17160-055-0000 Foam filter core parts $64.45

6 17100-055-0000                              Air box assy                                $124.69

7 GB/T818-2000 Phillip screw  M5×16

8 18503-055-0000 Clanp 

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

MUFFLER ASSY

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 18133-055-0000 Connection plate,hoop $7.89

2 18110-055-0000 exhaust pipe $93.52

3 18120-055-0000 seal washer,muffler $18.79

4 GB/T16674-96 Bolt M6X12

5 18101-058-0000 Washer,vent-pipe                         $14.79

6 18107-055-0000 exhaust pipe,clip $9.24

7 GB/T96-85 Washer φ8.5 $0.62

8 GB/T16674-96 Bolt M8X25

9 18160-058-0000 muffler

10 18305-055-0000 damping washer,mufflier

11 GB/T96-85 Washerφ8.5

12 GB/T16674-96 Bolt M8X40

13 90307-055-0000 Nut

14 GB/T16674-96 Blot M8X40

15 90601-055-0000 bush

16 18172-055-0000 mufflier exhaust pipe

17 GB/T70.1-2000 Bolt M6X10

18 18171-055-0000 Fireproofing net,muffler $54.67

19 18100-055-0000 Single muffler pares $306.44

20 18308-055-0000 heatinsulation cushion $25.79

RADIATOR & OIL COOLER ASSY

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 19812-023-0000 left rubber water pipe $37.04

2 90412-055-0000 bolt clip $2.12

3 19230-055-0000 fan assy $167.67

4 19202-055-0000 water tank,rubber cushion $3.12

5 19206-055-0000 Bush $3.01

6 GB/T96-85 Plain cushion φ6 $2.02

7 GB/T16674-96 boit M6×20 $2.32

8 19201-055-0000 water tank cap $36.19

9 19210-055-0000 water tank assy $312.94

10 90311-055-0000 nut clip $0.21

11 19811-055-0000 front rubber water pipe $34.68

12 90402-055-0000 pipe clip $2.12

13 GB/T818-2000 Phillip screw  M6×25 $0.67

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

14 GB/T96-85 Plain cushionφ6 $0.32

15 19200-055-0000 cooler, water-tank $389.92

16 19205-055-0000 Radiator cover $8.43

17 19805-055-0000 front,left fuel pipe $16.52

18 19806-055-0000 front,right fuel pipe $16.52

19 19210-055-0000 Oil cooler assy $175.61

20 GB/T16674-96 boit M6×20

21 GB/T96-85 Plain cushion φ6

22 19301-055-0000 Recover tank $47.28

23 GB/T6184-2000 flang selflock nutM6
24 19801-055-0000 rubber pipe I $6.16

25 19802-055-0000 rubber pipe II $6.16

SECOND GAS

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 18500-025-0000 Second inlet valve $62.98

2 18503-055-0000 Clanp φ8 $0.24

3 18505-055-0000 Bear press tube $4.16

4 GB/T5787-1986 bolt M6×16 $0.40

5 18506-055-0000 Clanp φ15 $0.36

6 18507-055-0000 High temperature tube $15.75

7 18501-025-0000 rabber pipe,Second inlet valve $0.58

8 18502-025-0000 Clanp φ15 $0.36

9 18504-055-0000 Small Air Filter $14.41

CRANKCASE COVER 1

No. Part No. Part Name And Standard Unit Price

1 21505-058-0000 Air-out pipe joint,clutch $9.19

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved



POWERMAX CANADA
  700 UTV ROUGH-RIDER

2 21502-058-0000 Air-out pipe joint,clutch $10.14

3 21520-058-0000 Air-in pipe $36.55

4 GB/T16674-96 Sic angle flang bolt M6×16 $0.54

5 GB/T6174-20000 ClipM6 $3.05

6 21506-058-0000 Air-out pipe joint circlip,clutch $4.19

7 21501-058-0000 Air-in pipe joint cushion $19.42

8 21540-058-0000 Air-out pipe $31.55

9 GB/T16674-2000 Flang bolt M6X20 $0.54

Copyright © 2000 POWERMAX MOTORSPORTS All Rights Reserved




